1
7
M
o
ld
ed
 Ca
se
Circu
it B
rea
kers
Siemens Industry, Inc. Industrial Control Product Catalog 2017 17/45
	 For MG Frame		 For NG to PG Frame
	 800 A		  1200 to 1600 A
Description	 Catalog Number	 Catalog Number
Through-Door Rotary Handle Operator Kit
Fixed depth, breaker mounted.
For direct fitting to the circuit breaker.
   Lockable with up to 3 padlocks.
	 NEMA 1, 12	 —	 —	 —	 —
   Red Handle version
   with red knob, yellow indicator plate
	 NEMA 1, 12	 —	 —	 —	 —
Door-Mounted Rotary Handle Operator Kit
Variable depth, door mounted handle.
Includes knob with masking frame,
indicator plate, detachable door coupling,
12” shaft, and breaker mounted rotary
operator.  Lockable knob (for up to 3
padlocks).
	 NEMA 1, 12	 RHVM12	    	 —	 —
Auxiliary Switch Kits
For Direct or Extended Rotary
Handle Operators (RHF and RHV).
Early Break type2 Aux. Switch Kit
   Includes 1 switch with 5’ wire
	 For Door-Mounted Operator	 RHSMA1	    	 RHSPA1
	 For Through-Door Operator	 —	 —	 —	 —
   Includes 2 switches with 5’ wire
	 For Door-Mounted Operator	 RHSMA2	    	 RHSPA2
	 For Through-Door Operator	 —	 —	 —	 —
Door-Mounted Rotary Operator Mechanism
Breaker mechanism only	 RHVMBM	    	 RHVPBM
Door-Mounted Rotary Handle Only
   Standard version	 NEMA 1, 12	 RHVM12H	    	 RHVP3RH
	 NEMA 3R	 RHVM3RH	    	 RHVP3RH
	 NEMA 4X	 RHVM4XH	    	 RHVP4XH
   Red Handle version		  RHVMEMH	    	 RHVPEMH
NFPA-79 Handle Kit
  Intermediate handle for NFPA-79 compliance
  with door-mounted rotary operator	 RHVM79H		  RHVP79H
Extension Shaft Only, for Door Mounted Operator
2 inches (50.8mm)		  RHVMS02	    	 —	 —
3 inches (76.2mm)		  —	 —	 RHVPS03
12 inches (304.8 mm)		  RHVMS12	    	 RHVPS12
16 inches (406.4 mm)		  RHVMS16	    	 —	 —
24 inches (609.6mm) w/ support bracket	 RHVMS24	    	 RHVPS24
Product Category: MCCB
VL Molded Case Circuit Breakers
Operating Mechanisms
Selection